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

New and Exclusive Listings
ATTENTION BUILDERS A new,

room nome, diock construction, vaiuea
at $9000; another house started, rough
in plumbing in. enough dimension
lumber to complete. $2500. 14 addi-
tional lots, level and good soil. 4 on
Highway 42. All for only $16,000,
terms.

WE HAVE 1 GOOD BUSINESS loca
tions; one has lots oi nignway iront-ag-

building has about 1200 sq. ft.
floor space. You should inquire about
these two places.

GOOD BUILDING LOTS Some are re-

stricted; 7.1x150 to one acre. Have
some in Roberts Creek water district;
others that have water. $150 down,
easy payments.

TWO TRACTS good soil, level,
in Roberts Creek water district. The

and terms are right. Would
Srice for larger place.

Bring In Your Listings'
Valley Real Estate Agency

Realtors
Phone

ward's Hardware Winston. Ore.

Priced For Quick Sale
$3450. $750 MORE or less down for a

small recently built home with 1 bed-

room, living room, kitchen has nice
built-in- laundry room with double
trays, shower bah, Venetian blinds,
lot G2'x7G on citv sewer, new gas
range, oil cfr. heater and oil water
heater included. This house nas just
been vacated and open for your in-

spection at 746 E. lt Ave. North,

Hayden H. DeCamp,
Realtor

749 3. Stephens Street Phone 1T3--

Umpqua Ave.
Modern well constr. clean family home

w Ige. lr. St din. 2 br., bath, nice
kit, lg att. gar. Ac util., tnsul., fruit
stor 2 Isr. attic br. in knotty v
worlds clo. space. Ig- lot fine growing
garden in, nice fenced yard, lots of
flower ik shrubs, new drainageWar or hi school and river.
Early poss. $8950. incl. new gas r and
oil. cir. htr. Half cash bal. terms
Shown PM St eve. only to qualified
buyers. l.lfio Umpqua. pn. iuhi--y-

GRAND VIEW from this lovely ranch
style home. Within easy walking dil
ls rice of tne Dusiness district, urea'
big living room, large play room, fire
place, automatic laundry and dish,
inn her. Furnace heaL If vou are look
Ing for a nice home, don't fail to see
thT one Shown bv anoointment only.
No phone calls, please. Roseburg
Realty At Insurance Co., Umpqua Ho- -

tl Lobby.
iriF.AI. LOT for warehouse snace. truck

termincl. or any hixhway type busi-
ness. Close in. S4000 or reasonable
cash offer. Roseburg Realty St Insur
ance umpqua itoiei uiuoy.

1T5 A., beautiful new 4 bedroom ranch
stvle home, fully modern, excellent
barn and other buildings. Value of
Improvements more than price asked.
u. Li. a wanson. m oaie ure.

ffR SALE 3 lots. or alt. within
blocks new Riverside School, 3 blocks
of bus line. Phone ust-- or can
1525 Walnut

Prompt Survey Service
Jim Daugherty, the engineer.

rnone jui--

fOR SALE 3 room house with IS
acre. City water and electricity. Ce-

ment foundation. School bus and mail
to door Equity S4rV). Payments 't5

pr month including interest. H

Mathey, Route 1, Box 231, 3'., miles
east oif Sutherlin.

AUTOMATIC LAUNDRY located in
neighboring community. Very well
equipped. Pick-u- station for dry
cleaners Living quarters W'lll nt
owner 5O0 year round s.'WVi Terms.
Roseburg Realty At Insurance Co.,
Umpqua HoI Lobby

ORCHARD-L- S, low down pavment.
lights and city water available. 3

rmies N Hiwav 99. turn right at the
Log Cabin Store E Ridenour.

BARGAIN FOR CASH House an-d-

itm in R'ltherlin. Shade trees and
berries. Bth Ave. West, 1 'i blocks
north of L A H Mill

HOMESITES IN beiutiful orchard
Winston Various sue loi.

$4V to PM. A. T. Su;isdorf. Winston.

6 M P L E t CL t" MODERN new 3 bedroom
home. $1950 down. Phone 5 for
details.

Valley Real Estate" Agency
PARTLY finished home,

foundation, in city limits, sewer,
pavement, and all conveniences. It
will take very little to finish this.
S1PO0. terms.

JUST FINISHED home, plas-
tered in color, hardwood floors, dou-
ble garage, forced air furnace. Nice
location on large lot in exclusive dis-
trict. $7!50. $2500 down or will carry
F.H A. loan.

EDROOM modern home, close in,
sewer, nice shade, gas furnace. A good
value for $7500, $2000 down.

home, close in on paved
street, city sewer, large corner lot
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